DAILY RUN LIST FOR TUZSDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 1960

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

58=702-707 dh 720 to 4-803 to 19 2:56pm dh ¥o KR4

Garrett 5:20am éh to

Cerar 6:00am dh to 58-704
Smith 6:00am dh to 58-708
Jenkins 5:45am X=3

Petty 6:00am dh to 58-708
Slocum 5:45am X=4

Lewis Vacation

Baker 6:00am dh to 58=710
Pritchard 6:30am ah to 58-=716
Emerson 5:45am X-5§

Vettese 6:00am dh to 58-710
Beauchamp L:56am X-=1

Walters 6:15am X-=6
Childers 6:30am dh to 58-716
Abrahanm 6:30am éh to 58-718
Curry 6:00am dh to 58-712
Quick Sick

Fredbeck 6:00am dh to 58-712
Kennedy 6:29am X-7

Jones 6:37am X-8

Anderson 6:29am 204
Hangebrauck 5:20an X=2

uwHUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Weber 5:45am X=3

Robinson 5:45am X=i

Radtke 5:k5am X=5

Kennedy 6:15am X=6

Klem 7:1%9am X-10
Hardden 4:56am X-=1

Opalks 5:00am X Zmerg.
hard 5:20am X=2

—205

2:56pm dh to RRAd 213

3:50pm 220=729

2:56pm dh
3:58pm dh
2:56pm dh

3:58pm dh
2:56pm dh
2:56pm dh
3:58pm dh
9:02am dh

to
to

to

to
to
to
to

to

3:50pm X-=11

2:56pm dh
2:56pm dh

to
to

BBd 209 Cond.,
BRd 727 dh X to 19
REd 209

RRd 727 dh X to 19

REd 425 to 19

REd 209

RBa 727 dh X to 19 Cond

17 C=3 (Burris) F.X\.

dkd 211
REd 211

2:5%pm dh 88 RR3 211

2:56pm dh to RRq 213

3:58pm dh to RRQ 727 dn X to 19

3:50pm X=11

5:00pm X Emerg.

R. T. Smith, 10/31/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY , NOVEXBER 2, 1960

WAUKEZGAN COLLECTORS

Curry S:h5am X-3 12:30pm T.N. 329-X to 16-X to RRAd Cond. 209 Cond.
Buick Sick

Fredbeck 5:45am X-4 12:30pm T.N, 329-X to 16-X to R3d 209
fennedy 5:45am X=5 12:30pm T.N. 329=X to 16-X to RRd 205

Jones 4:56am X=1 9:02am dh 17 C=3 (Burris) F.N.

Anderfuren 6:00am dh S58=704 _ 2:56pm dh 3B4 213

Garrett 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm 220-729

Cerar 6:00am dh 58-708 3:58pm dh RRd 727 dh X to 19
Smith 6:00am dh 58-=710 3:58pm dh RR4 727 dh X to 19
Jenkins 6:00am dh 58-712 3:58pm dh RR4d 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Petty 6:00am dh 58-712 4:00pm dh 220-729 dh X to 19
Slocum 6:15am X6 3:50pm X=11

Lewis Vacation

Baker 6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RRd 425 to 19
Pritchard 6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RRA 209

Emerson 6:30am dh 58-718 2:56pm dh RR4 211

Vettese 6:30am dh 58-718 2:56pm dh RR4 211

Beauchamp 6:29am X=7

Walters 6:37am X-8

Childers 6:29a1 204

Abraham 7:19am X=10

Hangebrauck 5:20am X=2

Fedigo 6:07am 702-=707

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEM ‘

Klem 5:45am X=3 12:30pm Te¢N., 329-X to 16-X to BRA 209
Harnden 5:45am Xei 2:56pm dh RRA 213

Opalke 5:45am X=5 3:58pm dh BRA 727 dh X to 19
Weber 6:15am X=6 3:50pm X=11

Eobinson 7:19am X=10 _ 5:00pm X Emerg.

fadtke 5:00am X Emerg.

Kennedy 6:29am X=7

Kellner L:56am X=1

Ward 5:20am X=2

G, C. fenry, 11/1/60
k|




DAILY RUN LIST FOR THURSPAY, NOVEMBER 3, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Beauchamp 5:45am X=3 12:30pm T.N. 331-X to 16=X to RRA 209 Cond.
Walters 5:45am X=l4 12:30pm T.N. 331-X to 16=X to BRd 209
Childers 6:00am dh 56=704 12:30pm T,N. 331=X to 16-X to RRd 209
Abraham 4:56am X-1 9:02am dh 17 C=3 (Burris) F.N,
Curry 5:45am X=5 12:30pm T.N. 331-X to 16-X to RRd 205
Quick Sick
Fredbeck 6:00am dnh 58-708 2:56pm dh BR4 213
Kennedy 6:002m dh 58-708 3:50pm X=11
Jones 6:00am dh 58-710 ' 3:58pm dh BRA 727 dh X to 19 Cond,
knderfuren  6:00am dh 58-710 3:58pm dh R3d 727 dh X to 19
Garrett 6:30am dh 58-=712 3:58pm dh BRRA 727 dh X to 19
Cerar 6:30am ah 58-716 2:56pm dh RBA 425 to 19
Smith 6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RRa 211
Jenkins 6:15am X=6 3550pm 220=729
Petty 6:30am ah 58-718 2:56pm dh BRA 211
Slocum 6:30am dh 58-718 4:51pm 222 dh 19
Lewls Vacation
Baker 6:00am dh 58—?12aX to 19
Pritchard 6:29am 204=X to 19
Emerson 6:29am X=7
Vettese 7:19am X=10
Hangebrauck 5:20am X—2
Ped&go 6:07am 702-707
WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN
Hobinson 5:45am X=3 12:30pm T.N, 331-X to 16=X to RB3 209
Radtke 5:45am X=U 2:56pm dh 334 213
Kennedy 5:45gm X=5 . 3:58pm dh RRd 727 dh X to 19
Klem 6:15am X-6 3:50pm X=11
Harnden 7:19am X-10 5:00pm X Emerg.
Opalka 5:00am X Emerg.
keber 6:29am X=7
Kellne; 4:56am X=1
Ward 5:20am X=2

G. Co XKenry, 11/2/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR FRIDAY . NOVEMBIR &, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLILECTORS
Lewis Vacation
Bgker 6:00am dh 58-704 2:56pm dh RR4 213
Pritchard 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm 220729
Vettese 5:45am X=3 2:56pm dh RRA 209 Cond.
Beauchamp 5:45am X-=4 2:56pm dh RB4 209
Walters 5:45am X-5 2:56pm dh RB4 209
Chiléers 6:00am dn 58-708 3:58pm dn 8B4 727 dh X to 19
Curry 6:00am dh 58<710 3:58pm dn BR4 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Quick Sick
Fredbeck 6:00am dh 58-710 3:58pm dh RBg 727 dh X to 19
Kemmedy 6:00am dh 58-=712 4:00pm dh 220 to BR4 729 dh X to 19
Jones 6:15am X-6 3:50pm X=11
Anderfuren  6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RRA 205
Garrett 6:30em dh 58-718 2:56pm dh RRA4 211
Cerar Sick
Smith 6:30am dh 58-718 2:56pm ah BRA 211
Jenkins 6:00am dh 58-712-X to 19 2:56pm dh BRA 425 to 19
Fetty 6:372am 206~=X to 19 3:58pm dh RRd 427 to 19
Slbcum 6t29ém X=7 2:56pm dh BR4 211 Cond.
Emerson 7:19am X-10 lb:8lpm 222429 to 19
Kolar L:56am X-1

Hangebrauck  5:20am X-2

Pedigo 6:07am 702 =707

Maechtle L:30pm X ah 422 Cond.

leis L,:30pm X ah 422

WAUKEGAN, MOTOHMEN

Harnden 12:15am S=13 (F.Brown)

Opalka 5:45am X-3 2:56pm dah RBA 213
Weber 5:45am X<l 3:58pm dh RRA 727 dh X to 19
Robinson 6:15am X-6 3:50pm X<l
Radtke 5:45am X=5 4:30pm X an 422
Kennedy 7:07am X-9 5:00pn X Emerg.
Klem 7:19am X=10 5:00pm X Bmerg.

F .Brown 6 (Sargent) Bid
Kellner L:56am X=1
" Ward 5:20am X=2

MeGahe L:45am X Emerg.

G. C. Kenry, 11/3/60




v

DAILY RUN LIST rOR _SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 6,1960

WAUK:GAN COLLECTORS

Baker
Pritchard
Walters
Curry
Quick
Fredbeck
Kennedy
Jones
Anderfuren
Garrett
Cerar
Smith
Jenkins
Petty
Slocum
Emerson
Lewis
Vettese
Beauchamp

Childers
Cairns

7:58am dh 17 C<3(Cairns)

9:30am X to 16 X to 48

10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd., Cond.,
10:15am X to 16 X to H.Rd,

Sick :
10:15am
Off
10:20am
10:20am
10:20am
10:3Cam
10:30am
off
7:03pm dh R.Rd. 1st X ahd 433 to 19
10:30am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.

X to 16 X to R.Rd,
16 X to
16 X to
16 X to
16 X to

16 X to

f.Rd. Cond.
R.Rd,
H,Rd,

X to
X to
X to
X to d.Rd,

X to R.Rd.

7:08pm dh 48 432 to 19 relieved

C=3(Giefer)

WAUKEGAN MOTORMERN

Opalka
Weber
Robinscn
Kennedy
Radtke
Klem
Harnden
Ward
Hardin

White

12:15am S-8(Roberts)
8:15am S-13(Brown)

10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd.
Off

12:09pm dh 48 Milw. Board
off until 5:00 P.M.
10:20am X to 16 X to R.Rd.
10:30am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

M-=1 to work

G.C.Kenry, 11/5/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR MONDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTURS
Pritchard 9:02 am dh 17 C-3 (Cgirns)

Walters 5:45 am X 3 12:30 pm TN 333 X to 16 X to R Rd (Cond)205
Curry §:45 am X 4 12:30 pm TN 333 X to 16 X to R Rd 209
Quick Sicle

Fredbeck 5:45 am X 5 2:56 pm dh 48 to 6 (Cond)

Kennedy 6:00 am dh 58 704 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213

Jones 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm X 11

Anderfuren 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm 220 729

Garrett 6:00 am dh 58 710 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Smith 6:00 am dh 58 710 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Jenkins 6:30 am dh 58 716 2:56 pm dh R Rd 425 to 19

Petty 6:30 am dh 58 716 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209

Slocum 6:30 am dh 58 718 2:56 pm dh R Rd 211

Emerson 6:30 am dh 58 718 2:56 pm d¢h R Rd 211

Lewis 6:15 am X 6

Vettese 6:29 am X 7

Beauchamp 6:37 am X 8
Childers 6:00 am dh 58 712

Baker 6:00 am ¢h 58 712

Cerdar 1 day

Cairns C=3 (Geifer}

ggiggbrauck ?528 :g i %

Pedigo 6:07 am 702 dh 707

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Robinson 12:15 am s%*8 (Roberts)

Kennedy 5:45 am X 3 12:30 pm Tn 333 X to 16 X to R Rd 209
Klem 5:45 am X 4 3:58 pm ¢h R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Harnden 6:15 am X 6 3:50 pm X 11

Ward 7:19 am X 10 5:00 pm X Emerg

Hardin 5:00 am X Emerg

Opalka 5:45 am X §

Weber 6: 29 am X ?

gﬁiiger 2 Z % G. C. KENRY 11/6/60




CCO
Baker

Cerar
Fritchard
kalters
Curry
Quick
Fredbecdk
Kennedy
Jones
Anderfuren
Garrett
Smith
Jenkine
Petty
Slocum
Emerson
Lewis
Vettese
Beauchamp
Childers

26
Ward

Hardin
Opalka
Weber
Robinson
Kennedy
Klem
Harnden
Kellner
White

DAILY RUN LIST FOR TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 1960

0

5:20am &h to 58-702-707 dh 720 to 4-803 to 19 2:56pm dh to RRA

6:00am
Sick

5:45am
53k 5am
Sick

5:45am
6:00am
6:00am
6:00am
6:30am
6:29%am
4 :56am
6:30am
5:20am
6:15am
6:29am
6:30am
6:37am
6:34am

12:)1 5am
5:45am
5:45an
5:45am
6:15am
7:19am
5:00am
6:29am
4:56am
5:20am

dh to 58-704

X=3
X=4

X=5
dh to 58-708
dh to 58-710
dh to 58-712
dh to 58-716
204 dh to 19
X-~1
dh to 58-718
X-2
X-6
X-7
dh to 58-718
X-8

Tr. 5 dh 408 to 19

S-8 (Roberts)
X=3

X4

X=5

X-6

X-10

X Emerg.

X=7

X-1

X=2

2:56pm dh to RRd 213

2:56pm dh to 48 Tr. 6 Cond.
2:56pm dh to RRA 211

2:56pm dh to BRa 211

3:50pm X-11

3:50pm 220-729

3:58pm dh to BR4 727 d&nh X to 19
2:56pm dh to BR4 425 to 19

2:54pm dh to BR4 211

2:56pm dh to 48 Tr. 6

3:58pm dh to BEA 727 dh X to 19
3:50pm X-11

5:00pm X Emerg.

R, T. Smith, 11/7/60

205




o

WA COLLECTORS
Slocum 5:45am
Emerson 5:45am
Lewis 5:45am
Vettese 6:00am
Beauchamp 6:00am
Childers 6:00am
Garrett 6:60am
Baker 6:00am
Cerar 6:30am
Pritchard 6:30am
Walters 6:00am
Curry 6:30am
Quick§ Sick
Fre@ibeck 6330am
Kennedy 6:15am
Jones 6:29%am
ALnderfuren 633?am
Smikh Rest
Jenkine 7:1%am
Potty 6;29am
Kolar s:56am
Hangebrauck 5:20am
Pedigo 6:07am
WAUKEGAN MOTORMAN
Kennedy 12:15am
Hernden 534 5am
Ward S:h5am
Herdin 5:45am
Opalka 6:15am
Weber 6:29am
Robinson 6:37am
Klem 7:1%an
Kellner 4:56am
McGaha 5:00am
White 5:20am

RUN LIST FOR WEDNEEBDAY

X3

X=lp

X=5

dh 58-704
dh 58=708
dh 58-708
dn 58-710
dh 58-712
dh 58-716
dh 58-716
dh 58=712
dh 58-718

dh 58-718
X=6

X7
X-8

X=10
204
X1

X=2
702-707

S-8 (Boberts)

X=10

X=1
X Emerg.
X=2

QVEMBER

2:56pm dh 48 Tr. 6 Cond.

2:56pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
3:50pn
3:50pm
3: 58pm
3:58pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
3:58pm
2: 56pm

L:43pm

7:03pm

2:54pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
3550pm
2:56pm
3: 58pm
5:00pm

dh RREd
dh RRd
dh RE4
X-11

220=729

dh RR4
an 284
dh BEG4
dh RR4
dh RBd
dh HEgd

22 dh

209
209
213

727 dh X to 19

227 dh X to 19

205
211

727 Q@dnd. dh X to 19

211

19

dh 17 C=4 (Peterson)

dh BR4

211

dh 48 Tr. 6

dh RBa
X-11

dh BEEd
dah RBd

213

209
727 dh X to 19

X Emerg.

G, C. Kenry, 11/8/60




DAILY LIST FOR THU- NOVEFBER 10 0

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS
Jones Sick
Anderfuren 5:45am X=3 12:30pm T.N., 336-X to 16-X to BRRA Cond. 423 to 1.9

Smint 6:00am ah 58-704 12:30pm T.N. 336-%¥ to 16-X to BRA 205
Jenkins S:45am X=4 12:30pm T.N. 336;X to 16-X to RR4 209
Petty 6:00am dh 58~708 2:56pm dh BRBd 213

Slocum 5:45am X=5 2:56pm dh BRR4 209 -

Emerson 6:00am dh 58-708 2:56pm dh A48 Tr. 4 Cond.
Iewis 6:00am dn 58-710 © 3:50pm X~11

Vetteee 6:00am dnh 58-710 3:50pm 220-729

Beauchamp 6:00am dh 58712 3:58pm dh BR4d 727 dh X to 19
Baker 6:30§m dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RR4 211

Cerar 6:30am dh 58-718 L:slpm 222 dh 19

Pritchard 6:29am 204 7:03pm dh 17 C<4 (Peterson]
Waitars 6:00am dh 58-712 L:43pm 422 dh 19

Curry 6:l5am X-6

Quick Sick

Kemmedy 6:29am X=%

Fredbheck Best

Childers 3 days 6:29am 204

Garrett 1 day 6:30am dh 58-7318

Kolar 4:56am X-1

Hangebrauck  5:20am X-2

Pedigo 6:07am 702-707

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN |

Weber 12:15am S-B (Boberts)

Robinson 5:45am X-3 12£30pm T.N. 336~X to 16-X to BR4 209
Kennedy 5:b5am X-4 2:56pm ah RBA 213

Klem 5:45am X-5 3:56pm dh REQ 727 dh X to 19
Harnden 6:158m X~6 3:50pm X-11

Ward ?7:19am X-10 5:00pm X Emerg.

Hardin 6:29am X-7

Opalka 6:37an X-B

Kellner 4:56am X=1

MeGaha 5200am X Emerg.

White 5:20am X=2

G, C, Kenry, 11/9/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR FBIDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Walters 7:10am
Curry 5:45am
Quick Sick
Kenmedy 534 5am
Fredbeck 5:45am
Childers 6:00am
Garrett 6:00am
Jones 6:00am
Anderfuren 6:00am
Smith 6:30am
Jenkins 6:15am
Petty 6:30am
Slocum 6:30am
Emerson 6:29am
Lewis 6:00am
Vettese 6:3%am
Beauchamp 7319am
Baker 5:20am
Cerar 6:00am
Pritchard 6:34am
Kolar 4:56am
Hangebrauck 5:20am
NAUKEGAN MOTORMEN
Ward 5 5am
Hardin 5:45am
Opalka 5:45am
Weber 6:153&
Robinson 7:1%9an
Kennedy 5:00am
Klem 6:2%am
Hardden 6:37am
Kellner &:56am
Khite 5:20am

dh 17 C-1 (Jacobs)

X=3 2:56pm dh 48 Tr. 6 Cond.
X=ly 2:56pm dh BRA 209

X=5 2:56pm dh BRd 209

dh 58-704 2:56pm ah RRa 213

ah 58-708 3:50pm 220-729

dh 58-708 3:58pm dh BRd 727 dh X to 19
dn 58=710 3:58pm dh BRa 727 dh X to 19
dn 58-716 2:56pm dh BR3d 205

X-6 3:50pm X-11

dh 58-718 2:56pm dh RR4 425 to 19

dh 58-718 2:56pm dh BRG 211

X<? 7:03pm dh 17 C-4 (Peterson)
dh 58-712-X to 19 2:56pm dh EBRa 211

X=8 3:58pm dh BR4 427 to 19
X=10 h:51lpm 222-829 to 19

dh 58-702-707 dah 710 to 4-803 to 19

dh 58«712-X to 19

Tr. 5 Coll. dh 408

X=1

X=2

X=3 2:54pm dh RRa 211

K=l 23i56pm dh RRd 213

X=5 3:58pm &h BB& 727 dnh X to 19
X=6 3:50pm X<11

X-10 5:00pm X Emerg.

X Emerg.

X=7

X=8

X=1

X=2

G. C. Kenry, 11/10/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 1960

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Jenkins
Petty
Slocum
Emerson
Lewis
Vettese
Beauchamp
Cerar
Waste
Childers
Pritchard
‘Walters
Curry

Quick
Kennedy

Fredbeck
Garrett
Jones
Smith
Abraham

Baker
Burris

10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond,
10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd,
10:15am X to 16 X to H.Rd.

off

10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

off

10:20am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.
10:20am X to 16 X to f.Rd.
10:20am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

off
10:20am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Sick
Vacation

Ooff
C-l (Peterson) Bid

1 Day - Off
C=3 To Vork

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Kennedy
Harnden

Hardin
Opalka

Weber

Robinson

off
12:15am S-8 (Schumacher)

off
10:15am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

10:20am X to 16 X to R.Rd.
7:03pm DH R,Rd. X ahd 433 to 19

G.C, Kenry

11/12/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS
Jenkinsg 5:45 am X 3 2;56 pm dh R Rd 205
Petty 5:L5 am X 4 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Slocum 5:L5 am X § 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Emerson off
Lewis 6:00 am dh 58 704 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Vettese 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm X 11
Beauchamp 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm 220 729
Cerar 6:00 am dh 58 710 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Waste 6:00 am dh 58 710 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on £ to 19
Childers 6:30 am dh 58 716 2:56 pm dh R Rd 425 to 19
Pritchard 6:30 am dh 58 736 2:56 pm dh R Rd 211
Walters 6:30 am dh 58 718 2:56 pm dh R Rd 211
Curry 6:30 am dh 58 718 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 (Cond) dh on X &«
Quikck Sick o
Kennedy Vacation
Fredbeck 6:15 am X 6
Garrett 6:00 am dh 58 712
Jones 6:20 am X 7
Abraham 6:37 am X 8
Baker 6:00 am dh 58 712
Kolar L:56 am X 1
Hangebrauck 5:20 am X 2
Pedigo 6:07 am 702 dh 727
WAURECAN MQTORMEN
Weber 5:05 am 26 (Thompson ) 5:00 pm X Emerg
Robinson 5:45 am X 3 2:54 pm dh B Rd 211
Klem 5:45 am X 4 2:56 pm dh 48 Tr 6
Ward . 5:L5 am X 5 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Kennedy Ooff
Harnden 6:15 am X 6 3:50 pm X 11
Hardin 7:07 am X 9 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Opalka 7:19 am X 10 3:58 pm dh R ?d 727 dh on X to 19
Kellner L:56 am X 1
White 5:20 am X 2

Delbene 5:00 am X Emerg G. C. KENRY 11/13/60




DAILY BUN LIST FOR TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 1960
QAUKEGAN COLILECTORS
Garrett 6:00am dh to 58-704 12:30pm T.N. 337-X to 16-X to RR4 205
Jones 5:45am X-3 12:30pm T.N. 337-X to 16-X to RRd Cond. 425 ColLl,
dbraham S5i45am Xl 2:56pm dh to 48 Tr. 6 Cond.
Jenkins 5:45am X=5 2:56pm dh to BRd 209
Slocum 6:00am dh to 58-708 2:56pm dh to BRd 213
Emerson G:OOam dnh to 58-708 3:50pm X=11
Lewis 6:00am dh to 58-710 3:50pm 220-729
Vettese 6:00am dh to 58-710 3:58pm dh to BR4 727 dh X to 19
Beauchamp 6:30am dh to 58-716 2:56pm dh. to BRA 209
Cerar 6:30am dh to 58-716 2:56pm dh to RR4 211
Waste 6:30am dh to 58+718 2:56pm dh to RB4 211
Pritchard 6330am dh to 58-718 L:43pm 422 dh to 19
Walters 5:20am dh to 58-702-707 dh 720 to 4-803 to 19
Curry 6:15am X<6
ﬁgﬁﬁﬁay sgggtlon
Fredbeck 6:29am X-7
Petty 4 days 6:00am dh to 58-712
Childers 4 deys 6:00am dh to 58-712
Baker 3 days 6:29am 204
Kolar 4:56am X-1
Hangebrauck  5:20am X-2
WAUKEGAN MOTORNEN
Hardin 5:26am 26 (Thompson)
Opalka 5:45am X-3 12:30pm T.N. 337-X to 16=X to BRd 209
Weber S5:h5am Xl 2:56pm dh to 48 Tr., 6
Robinson 5:45am X=5 3:58pm dh to RRd 727 4h X to 19
Klem 6:15am X=6 3:50pm X+11
Ward 7:07am X-9 5:00pm X Emerg.
Kennedy ore
Harden 6:29am X7
F,Brown b:45am X Emerg.
Kellner L:56am X-1
White 5:20am X=2
R. T, Smith, 11/14/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY , NOVEMBER 16, 1960

X=3 12:30pm T.N, 338-X to 16-X %2 RR4 Cond. 423 to 19

X-4 12:30pm T.N. 338-X to 16-X to RRA 205

X=5 12:30pm T.N. 338-X to 16-X to RBRA 425 to 19

2:56pm dh BRd 213

2:56pm dh 48 Tr., 6 Cond.
3250pm X=-11

J:50pm 220-729

3:58pm dh RBA 727 dh X to 19
4:00pm dh 220-729 éh X to 19
2:56pm @h RR4 209

2:56pm dh RRB4 209

2:56pm dh BRd 211

2:56pm dh RRg 211

4:43pm 422 ah 19

X-3 12:30pm T.N. 338-X to 16-X to BRA 209

KEGAN CO ORS
Walters 5:45am
Curry 534 5am
Quick Sick
Kennedy Vacation
Fredbeck 5:45am
Garrett 6:00am dh 58-704
Jones 6:00am dh 58-708
Abraham 6:00am dh 58-708
Jenkins 6:00am dh 58-710
Slocum 6:00am dh 58-712
Emerson 6:00am dh 58-712
Lewis 6:30am dh 58-716
Vettese 6:30am dn 58-716
Beauchamp 6315am X=6
Cerar 6:30am dn 58-<718
Waste 6:30am dn 58-718
Pritchard 6:29am 204
Howlett 6:29am 204
Petty 3 déya 6:37am 206
Childers 3 days §é57am 206
Baker 2 days 6:45am 402
Kolar L:56am X=1
Hengebrauck  5:20am X-2
Pedigo 6:07am 720-707
WAUKEGAN MOTORM
Ward 5:05pm 26 (Thompson)
Kennedy ofre
Harnden 54 5am
Hardin 5:lhSam X-l
Opalka 5:45am X=5
Weber 6:15am X-§
Bobinson 7:07am X~9
Klem 7:1%9am X-10
Kellner L:56am X—i
¥hite 5:20am X=2
McGgha 5:00am X Emerg.

2:56pm dh 48 Tr., 6
2:56pm dh RB4 213

J:50pm X-11

3:58pm dh BRQ 727 dh X to 19
5:00pm X Emerg.

G. C, Kenry, 11/15/60




K N CO
Beauchamp

Waste
Fritchard
Howlett
ﬁalters
Curry

GQuick
Kennedy

Fredbeck
darfett
Jones
Abraham
Jenkins
Slocum
Emerson
Lewis
Vettess
Cerar
Petty
Childers
Baker
Kolar
Hangebrauck
Pedigo

UKEGAN MOTO
Robinson

Klem
Ward
Kennedy
Harnden
Hardin
Opalka
Weber

Kellner
White

RAILY BUN LIST FOR THURSDAY , NQVEMBER 17, 1960

TO
S5:45am X-3

6:00am dh 58-704
6:00am dh 58-708
6:00am dh 58-708
5:45am X-4
5;45&m X=5

Sick
Vacation

6:00am dh 58-710
6:30am dn $8-716
6:15am X-§
630am dn 58-718
6:30am dh 58-718
63é9am X=7
6:37am X-8 |
7:07am X~9
7:19am X-10
6:00am dh 58=710
2 days 6:00am dh
2 days 6:00am dh
1 day 6:29am 204
4:56am X-1
§:070m 703-707
5:05an
5:45am
5:45am
53i45am
6:15am
5:00anm

X=3
Xl
X5
X=6
X Emerg.,
7:07am X-9
7:19%am

4:56am
5:20am

X=10

X=1
X=2

58-712
58=-712

26 (Thompson)

2:56pm
2:56pm
3:43pm
3:50pm
2:56pm
2:56pm

3:56pm
2:56pm
3:50pm
2:56pm
4:51lpm

2:54pm
2:56pn
2:56pm
3:50pm
4:05pm
3:58pm
5:00pm

dh BRd 209
dh BRE4 213
420-727 dh X to 19
220-729

dh RR4 209
dh HEB4 211

dh BBRd 727 dh X to 19

dh ERd 205

X-11

dh RRd 425 to 19
222 dh 19

dh BR4 211

dh 48 Tr., 6

dh R34 213

X=11

dh 48 Milw. Board

dh REd 727 dh X to 19

X Bomerg.

G, C. Kenry, 11416/60




DAILY BUN LIST BOR FREDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 1960

OLLECTORS
Jenking 5:45am X=3 12:30pm T.N., 339-X to 16-X to BRd Cond. 205
Slocum S:h5am X-4 12:30pm T.N. 339-X to 16-X to RBA 425 to 19
Emerson 5:45am X=§ ; 2:56pm dh 48 Tr. 6 Cond,_“
Lewis é:OOam dn 58-704 #.2:55pm dh RR4 213 |
Cerar 6:ooém'dh 58-708 jssoﬁm 220~?29
Beker Siek i sl
Bea.uohamp 6:00am dn 58+708 3:50pm X=11
Waste 6:00am &nh 58w71.0 3:58pm d¢h BRA 727 anh X to 19
ﬁowlett 6:00am dn 58«710 : 3:58pm &h RE4 727 éh X to 19
Qalﬁér; o 6:30am dn 58-716 2:56pm dh BRA 209 Cond.
Curry 6:30am dn 58-718 2:56pm an RR4d 209
Quick | Sick 7
Kennedy Vacation
Fredbeck 6:30am an 58-718 2:56pm dh BB4 209
Carrett 6:00am dh 58-712~X to 19 2:56pm dh RRa 211
Jones 6:15am X=6=X to 19 2:56pm dh BRA 211
Abraham 6:298m X-p _ 4330pm X ah 422 dh 19 Cona.
Petiy 1 day 6:00am dh 58-712 33i58pm @én BRRBA 427 to 19
Childers 1l day 6:29am 204 4:30pm X ah 422 dn 19
Pritchard 2 daye 6:2%9am 206 L:51lpm 222429 to 19
Véttese 1 day 7:1%am X-10
Kolar b:56am X=1
Hangebrauck 5{20am X«2
Pedigo 6:07am 702-707
WAL N MOTORL - |
Opelka 5:05am 26 {Thompson} 5:00pm X Emergs
Weber 5345am X3 12330pm T.N. 338-X to 16-X to BRa 209 .
Bobinson 5:L5am Xl ya 2:56pm dn BRd 213
Kiien 5:h5am Xe5 3:58pm ah 84 727 ah X to 19
Ward 6:15am X6 3350pm X=11
Kennedy 5:00am X Emerg. 10:04pm dn 48 S=-5 (Engstrom)
Harnden 7:19am X-<10 4:30pm X ah h22
Kellner I:56am X=1
White 5:20am X-2
Delﬁeng‘; 5:00pn X Emerg.

G. C. Kenry, 11/;?/60




ILY BUN LIST FOR S

W COLLEC
Abraham lsogam dh 48 Run 1 {Ortman)

OVEMBER

Petty 6:30am dh 58-714-dh 409=-X to 16-X to RR4
Childers 6:30am dh 58=718 dh 411-X to 16-X to RR4
Jenking 6:34am Tr, 5 Cond. dh 408 to 19-408 ah 415
Slocunm. 11:04gm dh 4B-6 (Kinlaw)

Emerson B8:56pm dh 48 Tr. 434 to 19 Relieved
Lewis

Cerar

Baker Sick

Beauchamp off

Waste

Howlett

Walters

Curry

Quiick

Kermedy

Fredbeck

Garrett

Vettese

Jones

Fritchard .1 day

W. N _MOTO

Opalke 5:05am 26 (Thompson)

Weber 7:00am dh 17 C=1 (Gibson)

Rabinson B:isam S5=10 (DelBens)

Klem 11:48am 218-419 thru dh 19

Ward 43 55pm S=12 (Kitchens)

Kennedy 10:04pm dh 48 3-5 (Engstrom)

Harnden 6:3%am Tr. 5 dh 48

DalBene S-13 (F.Brown)

G, C, Kenry, 11/18/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOi SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 1960

“AUK&GAN COLLECTORS

Lewis 11:04kam dh 48 6(Kinlaw) dh 19
Cerar 2:04pm dh 48 3:45pm switchtender
Baker Sick

Beauchamp Vacation

Waste 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd,
Howkait 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd.
Walters 2356pm dh 48 7(Hanson)

Curry 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.
Quick - Sick

Kennedy Vacation

Fredbeck 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.
Garrett 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd,
Vettese 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Jones 6:03pm dh R.Rd. 431 to 19
Pritchard

Abraham

Petty

Childers

Jenkins

Slocum

Emerson

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Harnden g:15am S=13(Brown)

Opalka L:15pm S-12(Kitchens)
Weber 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd,
Robinson 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd.
Klem Off until 5:00 P.M.

Ward 9:30am 27(Justen) F.N,
Kennedy

Hardin 2 days

G.C.Kenry, 11/19/60




Balker
Basauchamp
Vaste
Howlett
Curry
Quick
Kennedy
Fredbeck
Garrett
Vettese
Jones
Pritchard
Abraham
Petty
Childers
Jenkins
Slocum
Emerson
Lewis
Cerar
Walters

Kelar

Hangebrauck

Pedigo

DAILY RUN LIST FOR MONDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Sick

Vacation

6:29 am 204

6:00 am dh 58 704
5:45 am X 3

Sick

Vacation

5:45 am X L _

6:00 am dh 58 708
5:k5 am X 5

6:15 am X 6

6:00 am dh 58 708
6:30 am dh 58 710
6:30 am dh 58 716
6:30 am dh 58 716
6:30 am dh 58 718
6:29 am X 7

6:00 am dh 58 710
6:00 am dh 58 712
6:00 am dh 58 712
6:30 am dh 58 718
L:56 am X 1

807 am 702

WAUXEGAN MOTORMEN

Weber-
Robihson
Klem
Kennedy
Harnden
Opalka
Hardin

Kellner
White
McGaha
DelBene

5:05 am26 (Thompson)

dh ¥®E 707

11:04 am dh 48 6 (Kinlaw)

3:50 pm

220 729

2:56 pm dh R Rd 209

Off PM
3:58 pm
2:56 pm
3:50 pm
3:58 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm

5:00 pm

7:58 am dh 17 C-2 (Peters) F N

7:10 am dh 17 C-=1 (Gibson)

5:45 am X 3 2:56 pm
6:30 am dh 58 31 (Hamilton) F N
5:45 am X 4 3:58 pm
1l day 5:15 am X 6 3:50 pm
4:56 am X 1

5:20 am X 2

5:45 am~X 5 2:56 pm
5:00 am X E

merg

dh R Rd

727 dh on X to 19

dh 48 Tr 6 (Cond)

X 11

dh R Rd
dh R Rd
dh R Rd
dh R Rd
dh R Rd
dh 48 7

X Emerg

dh R Rd

dh R Rd
X 11

dh R Rd
G. C.

727 dh on X to 19

213
209
425 to 19

205 then off
(Hanson) dh 19

213

727 dh on X to 19

211

KENRY 11/20/60




- K 4 C L
lewis

Cerar
Bzker

Beauchamp

Waste
Howlett
Curry

Quick
Kennedy

Fredbeck
Vettese
Jones
Pritchard
Abraham
Petty
Childers
Jenkins
Slocum
Emerson
Walésrs
Kolar
Hangebrauck
Pedigo

DAILY RUN LIST FOR TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 22 . 1960

9)
5:45am X~3 1L304am dh to 48-6 (Kinlaw)

Sick
Sick
Vacation

6:00am dh to 58-704 12:30pm T.N, 343-X to 16-X to BRa 205
6:00am dh to 58-708 12:30pm T.N, 343-X to 16-X to RB4 425
Sik5am X-4 12:30pm T.N. 343-X to 16-X to RBa Cond. 209 Coll.

Sick

Vacation

5:45am X-5 2:56pm dh to 48 Tr. 6

6:00am dh to 58-708 2:56pm dh to BRA 213

6:00am dh to 58~710 3:50pm X-=11

6:00em dh to 58-710 3:50pm 220-729

6:30am dh to 58-716 2:56pm @h to BRa 209

6:30am dh to 58-716 2:56pm dh to 3R4 211

6:30am dh to 58-718 3:58pm éh to BRA 727 dh X to 19
6:15am X=6 2:56pm dh to 48-~7 (Hanson)
6:29am X=-7 7:03pm dh to 17 C-4 (Borgman)
6:29am 204 7:08pm dh to 48-13 (Armstrong)
L days Sick

k:s6am X-1

5:20am X-2

702-707

KEGAN MOTORMEN

Weber
Robinson
Klem
Kennedy
Harnden
Opalka
Hardin

‘ Kitchens
) Kellner
DelBene
White

5:05am 26 (Thompson) 5:00pm X Emerg.

6:30am dh to 58-31 (Hamilton) F.N,

7:10am dh to 17 C-1 (Gibson)

S:45am X-3 12:30pm T.N. 343-X to 16~X to RRd 211
7:58am dh to 17 C-2 (Peters) F.N.

S5:45am X-=i 2:56pm dh to RR3 213

5:45am X=5 3:58pm dh to RB4d 727 dn X to 19
6:15am X-6 3:50pm X=-11

4:56am X-1

5:00am X Emerg.
5:20am X=-2

R, T. Smith, 11/28/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY , NOVEMBER 23, 1960

£BN18 — gsu5am X=3 1l:0ham dh 48-6 (Kinlaw)

Cerar Sick

Baker _ Sick

Beauchamp Vacation 7

Waste 6:00am &h 58-704 12:30pm T.N. 344-X to 16-X to RBA 205
Howlett 6:00am dh 58-708 12:30pm T.N, 344X to 16-X to REQ 425 to 19
Curry 6:00am @h 58-708 12:3@pm T.N. 344-X to 16~X to RE4 209 Cond.
Quick Sick

Kennedy Vacation

Fredbeck S:45am X-4 12:30pm T.N. 344-X to 16-X to BR4 Cond., 209
Vettese 5:45am X-5 12:30pm T.N. 344-X to 1&: X to RE4 209
Jones 6:00am dh 58-710 12:30pm T.N. 44 -X to 16-X to BRR4Q 21)
Pritchard 6:00am dh 58-710 2:56pm dh BR4 723 an X to 19
Abraham 6:00am dh 58-712 2:56pm dn BR4 213

Petty 6:00am dh 58-712 3:58pm dh RBd 727 dh X to 19
Chllders 6:30am dh 58-716+«X to 19 3:58pm dh RBg ?2? dh X to 19
Jenkins 6:15am %6 3:50pm X-11

Slocum Best 3:43pm 420-427 thru dh 19

Emerson 6:29am X-7-X to 19 3:50pm 220-729

Walters 3 days 6329am 204-X to 19 3:58pm dh BRA 427 to 19
Kolar L:56am X-1 = |

Hangebrauck  5:20gm X-2

Pedigo 6:07am 7o£~707

Maechtle 4:30pm X ah 422 Cand.

Leis L:30pm X ah 422-429 to 19

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Leler 5:05pm 26 (Thompson) 4:30pm X ah 422

Bobinson 7:10am dh 17 C-1 (Gibson)

Klem 6:30am ah 58-31 (Hamilton).F.N. wk Tr. 723 t§ Mund .
Kemmedy 5:f5am X~3 12:30pm T.N, 3W4-X to 164X to RRa 211
Harnden 5:45am X-4  12:30pm T.N. 344-X to 16-X to RBE4 213
Opalka 7:58am dh 17 C-2 (Peters) F.N,

Hgrdin 5:45am X~5 3:50pm X-11

He  mmire

White 5:20am X=2

Saam 5:00pm X Emerg.

DelBene 5:00pm X Emerg.

Kitchens 6:15am X6

G. C. Kenry 11/22/60

e




I BUN LIST FOR SD4 CVEVMBER
Eum AN COLLECTORS
wis 7:58am dh 17 C-2 (Bobinson)
CQrar Sick
Baker Sick
Beauchamp Vacation
Waste 8:30am X to RB4 413 thru wk or dh %o 19
Howlett 8:54am dh 17 C=3 (Cairms)
Curry 8:30am X to BR4d 413 Cond. wk or dh to 19
Quiock Sick
Kennedy Vacation
Bredbeck 9:0lam dh 48-X to BR3d wk or dh 19 Cond.
Vettese of'f
Jones 9i0lam dh 48-X to BEA wk or dh 19
Pritéhard orsg
Abraham off
Pett}, 7:08ph dh 48=432 thru wk or dh to 19
Cnilders 9:43am 408 dh 415
Jenkins 2:56pm dh 48-7 (Hanson)
Slocum 10:43am 410 dn b417
EZmerson 7:43pm 428-435 to 19
True
Walters 2 days
Cairns Ce3 (Giefer)
HAUKEGAN MOTORMEN
Weber ?i00am dh 17 C-~1 (Gibson)
Robinson 8:30am X to BRa 413 thru wk or dh to 19
Klem 2i56pm dh RR4 X~22 ah 19
Kennedy o
Opalka ore
Hardin ' t
G. C, Kenry, 11/23/60




L]

DAILY RUN LIST FOR FRIDAY - NOVEMBER 25, 1960

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

8locum 4i56am X 1 - X ahd 800 thru DH19 2:56pm DH RRD 205
Emergon 6:3%em DHYS X aha 800 thru DH19 '

True 6:00am DH58 7Job 2356pm DH RRD 213

Lewis S5:libem X 3 2:56pm DHYE Ty 6

Cerar Bick

Bek er Sick

Beauchanmp vacation

Waste 6:00am DH58 708 3:50pm 220-729

Howlett 6300am DH58 708 3:58pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19
Curry 5siGam X U4 2:56pm DH RRD 209 Cond
.Quick Bick , r

Kennedy vacation

Fredbeok 5i45em X 5 2:56pm DH RRD 209

Vettese 6:00am DHSE 710 3:58pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19 Cond
Jones 6:15em X 6 3350pm X 1)

Pritdard 6:30am DH58 710 3:58pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19
Abrahem 6:30am DHSE 718 2:56pm DH RRD 211

Petty sick _

Jenkins 6339am DH 58 718 3:58pm DH RRD 427 to 19
Childers 6:00em DH58 718 4:05pm 220 - 729 DH X tolg
wn;tora 2 days 6:4%am Lok 4351pm 222 - 429 to 19
Hangebrauek 53:20am X 2

Pedigo 6:07am 702-707

Kennedy 7:108m DHL7 - C=1 (G4ibson)

Opalka 6:30am DH58 31 (Hamilton) FN

Hardin 6:3%am DHME - 8 6 (Warner) By force ,
Weber H:4Sam X 3 2:54pm DH RRD 211
Robinson 5:45am X 4 2:56pm DH RRD 213
Klem 53:45am X 5 3¢58pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19
Thompson 26 to work

Schumacher 631 X6 3 X 1)
Kellner bs 2:; X 1 e

White gs Oam X 2

MoGaha $00am X Emergency

Sagn 5:00pm X emergency

Del Bene 5:00pm X emergency

Gebrge C. Kenry
Chlef Dispatcher

Nevember 24, 1960




¥ IST FOR S 4 EMBER

W Cco TOR
Childers 1:06am dh 48 6:15am Switchéender
Walters 6:30am dh 58-714 dh 409 to 19-X to 16-X to RE4
Slocum 6:30am dh 58-718 dn 411 to 19-X to 16-X to RR4
True 8:47am 216 dn 413
Lewis 6:34am Tr., 5 Cond. dh 408 to 19-408 dn 415
Cerar Sick
Baker Sick
Besutahamp Vacation
Waste 10:43am 410 dh 417
Howlett - 11:48am 218-419 to 19
Curry 8:56pm dh 48 Tr. 434 to 19 Relieved
Quick Sick
Kennedy Vacation
Fredbeck
Vettese
Jones
Pritchard
Abraham
Petty sick
Jenkins
Pritechard 3 days
N MOTORM
Kennedy 7:00am dh 17 C-1 (Gibson)
Weber
Robinson
Klem

G. C. Kenry, 11/25/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 1960
WAUKSGAN COLLECTORS

True 12:09pm PH 48 = 13 (Armstrong) DH 19
Lewis Off

Cerar Sick

Baker Sick

Beauchamp 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond,
Waste 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd,
Howlett 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Cur 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.
Quic Sick

Kennedy off

Fredbeck - 10:10am X to 16 X to R,.Rd.
Vettese off

Jones 10:10am X to 16 X to #,Rd,
Abraham 3:43pm 420-427 to 19

Petty Sick

Jenkins 7:08pm DH 48 - 432 to 19 Relieved
Nykanen

Mueller

Childers

Walters

Slocum

Emerson

Pritchard 2 Days

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Klem Off until 5:00pm 7:03pm DH R.Rd. X ahd 433 to 19
Kennedy 10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Weber 10:10am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Robinson

Ward

Justin 27 To Work

G.C. Kenry 11/26/60




DAILY

RUN LIST FOR MONDAY AUGUST 28, 1960

WAUKE@AN COLLECTORS

Lewls

Cerar
Baker
Beauchamp
Waste

Howlett
Curry

Quick Sick

Kennedy
‘Fredbeck
Vettege
Jones
Abrsham

Petty
Jenkins

Nykanen
Mueller
Childers
Walters
Slocum
Emageon
True
Prtichard

Kolar

Hangebrauch

Pedigo

5:45am

Sick
s45am
¢00am

6:00am
5:lU5am

7:00am
6:00am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30em
Sick

6:00am

6300am
6330am

~ 6330am

6329am
6:37am
7319am
6:30am

X3

X4
DH58 704

DH5& 708
X5

DH BWP L-1 (Graham) FN
DHGE 708

DH5& 710

X 6
DHGE 716

DH58 710

DH5E i2
Dnga ‘%f-b .
DHS5& 718

X7

X8

X 10

DHSE 798

1 day 6334.& 5 - DH 408

4356an
5s20am
6:07am

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Klem
Kennedy
Weber
Robinson
Ward
Pitts

Hadtke
Kellner
White
Hel Bene

7:10am
5:45am
5:45am
5:45am
6315am

7:19am

s20am
5:00am

ES’Z:.?

X1
X 2 )
702 DH 707

DH17 C-1 (Gibgon)

X3
Xy
X5
X6
X 1o

X8
;& ]
X 2
X Emergency

12:30pm TN3U48-X to 16-X to RRD 209
Cond

123 TN348-X to 16-X to RRD -209
12:%233 DH RRD 213

2:56pm DH RRD 425 to 19
2:56pm DH RRD 209

3:¢50pm 220-729

3:58pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19
3:50pm X 11

2356pm DH RRD 205

12:%0pm TN 348X to 16-X to RRD-209
2:56pm DH RRD 213

3:56pm DH RRD 727 DH X to 19
3350pm X 11

5:00pm X Emergency

George C. Kenry
Chief Digpatcher
November 27, 1960




Petty
Jenkins
Muellew
Childers
Walters
Slocum
Emerson
True
¥ritchard
Lewis
Baker
Beauchamp
Waste
Howlett

Curry
Quick

Fredbeck
Vettese

Jones
Abraham

Nykanen
Kolar
Hangebrauck

K M
Pitts

Radtke
Klem
Kennedy
Weber
Robinson
Ward
MeGzaha
Kellner

White

DAILY BUN LIST FOR TUESDAY , NOVEMBER 29, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

6:00am dh to 58-704 dh 409 to 19-X to 16-X to BR4 205

5:45am X=3 dh 409 to 19-X to 16-X to RR4 Cond. 425 Coll.

5:20am dh to 58-702-707 dh 720 to 4-803 to 19 2:56pm dh to BRA

6:00am
5:45am
5:45am

dh to 58-=708
X=4
X-5

13 Armstrong by Bid

6:00am
6:00am
6:00am
Sick

6:00am
6:30am
6:00am

6:00am
Sick

6:15am
6:29am

6:37am
7:07am

6:30am
4:56am
5:20am

MEN
554 5am

5:45am
5:45am
6:15am
7:19am
6:29am
6:37am
b:h5am
4:56am
5:20am

dh tc 58-708
dh to 58=710
dh to 58-=710

dh to 58=712
dh to 58=716
dh to 58-716
dh to 58=712
X=6
X=7

X=8
X=9

209 _
2:56pm dh to BRg 213

2:56pm dh to BRd 209
3:50pm X=11

3:50pm 220-729
3:58pm dh to BBA 727 dh X to 19
3:58pm dh to RRd 727 dh X to 19

3:58pm dh to RBd 729 dh X to 19
4:43pm 422 dh to 19
4:51pm 222 dh to 19

dh to 58-718 dn to 19

X=1
X=2

X=3 dh 409 to 19-X to 16=X to RRA 209

X=h
X=5
X=6
X=10
X=7
X=-8
X Enmerg.
X=1
X=2

2:56pm dh to RRA 213

3:58pm dh to BRa 727 dh g to 19
3:50pm X=11

5:00pm X Emerg.

B, T, Smith, 11/28/60




DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY . NOVEMBER 30, 1960
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Curry S5:Lh5am X-3 2:56pm dh RR4 209

Quick Sick

Fredbeck 5:45am X=4 2:56pm dh BRA 209

Vettese 5:45am X=5 2:56pm dh RRd 211

Jones 6:00am dh 58-704 2:56pm dh 3B4 213

Abraham 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm X-11

Nykanen 6:00am dh 58708 3:50pm 220-729

Petty 6:00am dk 58-710 J:58pm dh RRd 727 dh X to 19
Jenkins 6:00am dh 58-712 3:58pm dh BRA 727 dh X to 19
Mueller 6:00am dh 58-712 4:00pm dh 220-729 dh X to 19
Childers 6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh RRA 205

Walters 6:30am dh 58-716 2356pm dh RRd 425 to 19
Slocum 6:30am dh 58~718 4:43pm 422 anh 19

True 6:30am dh 58-718 4:51lpm 222 an 19

Pritchard 6:29am 204 dh 19-410 ah L137

Lewis 6:15am X-6

Baker Sick

Beauchamp 6:2%am X-7

Waste 6:29am 204

Howlett 6:37am 206

Kolar 4:56am X-1

Hangebrauck  5:20am X-2

Pedigo 6:07am 702~707

i MOTOR::

Weber 5:45am X-3 2:54pm dh BRa 211

Aobinson 5:45am X-4 2:56pm dn BB4 213

Ward 5:45am X-5 3:58pm dh BRd 727 an X to 19
Pitts 6:15am X-6 3:50pm X=11

Bad tke 7:19am X-10 ~ 5:00pm X Emerg.

Klem - 6:2%9am X-7

Kennedy 6:37am X-8

Kellner 4:56am X=1

White sséOam X2

McGaha L:4Sam X Emerg.

G. Co Kenry, 11/29/60




_LIST FOR TUSSDAY

CHICAGO COLLECTOES

Clemens @ 5:26am dh to 19-204 3:40pm 423 to 19 dn 816
Bondy Sick

Hathy 5:26am dh to 19-206 3:50pm 717 ah 728
Wear 5:26em dh to 19-402 L:25pm 719 dh 728
Sourek Vacetion

Glatzel Vacation

Kluesendorf  Sick

Zl1a 5:26am dh to 19-210 Cond. 4:25pm 719 dh 728
Ertman 5:26am dh to 19-212 Cond. 4:49pm X-14
dorton 5:26am dh to 19-208 4:49pm 721 dh 728
Penkales 5:26am dh to 19=214 L:49pm 721 dh 728
Henze 5:5lam X~12 4:55pm X-=16
Cuchie 6:2lam X=13 5:00pm X-17
Arpin 6:21am 201 dh or wk 216 5:00pm 723 dh 728
Ouellette 3 days 74dlam 203-=216 5:05pm X=18
Bergfeld 5:26am dh to 19-210

Salters 5:26am dh to 19=210

Holquist 5:26am dh to 19-212

Huff 5:26am dh to 19-212

MacMillan 6:06am dh 701-718

CHIGAGO MOTORUEN

Berg 5:26am dh to 19-204 3:50pm 25 (Marshall)
Corder 5:26am dh to 19-206 4:49pm X-14
Livings 5:5lam X=12 4:52pT X=15
Travis 6k2lam X-=13 5:00pm X=17
Schaal 5:26am dh to 19-210

MILWAUKEE COLLECTORS

Benner 4:40am X-24 3:55pm X=25
Garland 5:00am dh to 19 Tr. 5 8:40pm 12 (sSchrimek) F.N,
MILWAUKZE MOTCEMEN

Pitts 1:40pm 6 (Sargent)

Yielding L:40am X=24 3:55pm X=25

R. T. Smith, 10/31/60




DAILY RUN ILIST FOR WEDNESDAY , NOVEVMBER 2, 1960
CHICAGO COLLECTO3S
Clemens 5:26am dh 19-204 3:40pm 423 to 19 dh 816

bBondy Sick
Hathy 5:26am dh 19-206 3:50pm 717 an 728
kear 5:26am dh 19-206 L:25pm 719 dh 728
Sourek Vacation
Glatzel Vacation
Kluemendorf Sick
Elia 5:26am dh 19=402 4:25pm 719 dh 728
Ertman 5:26am dh 19-208 4:49pm X-14
Morton 5:26am dh 19-214 L4:49pm 721 dh 728
Fenkala 5:26am dn 19-210 Cond. 4:49pm 721 dh 728
Hénze 5:5lam X=12 L:55pm X=16
Ouchie 6:2lam X-13 5:00pm X=17
Arpin 6:21am 201 anh 216 5:00pm 723 dh 728
Ouellette 2 days 7:1lam 203-216 5:05pm X-18
Sutter 5:26am dh 19-210
Salter 5:26am éh 19-210
Anderson 5:26am dh 19-212
Huff 5:26am dh 19-212
CHICAGO MOTORMEN
Corder 5:26am dh 19-206 3:50ps 25 (Marshall)
Livings 5:26am dh 19-210 4:49pm X=14

|
Travis 5:5lam X=12 4:55pm X-16
Berg 6:21lam X-13 5:00pm X=17
AILWAUKEE COLLECTORS
Renner 5:00am dh 19 Tr. 5 6:40pm 12 (SesPiley F.N,
Garland 4:40am X-24 3:55pm Xe25
MILWAUKES HOTORMEN
Yielding 1:40pm 6 (Sargent)
Pitts 4:h0am X=24 3:55pm X=25

G. C. Kenry, 11/1/60




